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A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates Inc.

8412 Falls of Neuse Rd., 
Ste. 202

Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky 919-987-
8101

msurasky@amtengineering.com

ALS of North Carolina 502 Klumac Rd. Salisbury NC 28144 David Veitch 704-431-
4506

dveitch@asplundh.com

Archer Western 701 Corporate Center 
Dr., Ste. 450

Raleigh NC 27607 Michael Manning 919-463-
6773

mmanning@walshgroup.com

Blythe Development 
Co.

1415 E Westinghouse 
Blvd.

Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe 704-588-
0023 x224

lblythe@blythedevelopment.com

Branch Highways Inc 442 Rutherford Ave., NE Roanoke VA 24016 Katie Bush 540-982-
1678

katie.bush@branchhighways.com

Bree & Associates Inc. 109 Kilmayne Dr., Ste. B Cary NC 27511 Lynette Royster 919-806-
2255

lynette.royster@breeassociates.com

Carolina Ecosystems, 
Inc.

3040 NC Hwy 42 West Clayton NC 27520 Phil May 919-606-
1065

phil.may@carolinaeco.com

 Carolina Sunrock LLC 500 Sunrock Dr. Butner NC 27509 John Barrett 919-730-
1371

jbarrett@thesunrockgroup.com

Computer Aid, Inc. 22120 Live Oaks Ranch 
Rd

Umatilla FL 32784 Korey Barrette 802-309-
0881

korey_barrette@compaid.com

Computer Aid, Inc. 22120 Live Oaks Ranch 
Rd

Umatilla FL 32784 Richard Nelson 352-669-
4087

richard_nelson@exchange.compaid.com

Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 Laura Wagner 800-785-
5165 x431

l.wagner@constructionjournal.com

Corman Construction, 
Inc.

12001 Guilford Rd. Annapolis 
Junction

MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme 301-953-
0900 x240

bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

Crowder Construction 
Co

6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Terry Matthews 704-348-
1319

twmatthews@crowdercc.com

Dane Construction Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresvill NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-
5042

pete@daneconstruction.com

Davis-Martin-Powell 
Engineers & Surveyors

6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27265 Randy McNeill 336-886-
4821 x283

rmcneill@dmp-inc.com
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Dewberry 2301 Rexwoods Dr., Ste. 
200

Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory 919-424-
3751

dmory@dewberry.com

DRMP Inc. 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 
320

Charlotte NC 28210 Jim Beck 704-332-
2289

jbeck@drmp.com

E.V. Williams Inc. 925 S. Military Hwy Virginia BeVA 23464 Dennis Miller 757-420-
1140

dennism@evwilliams.com

EEE Consulting Inc 601 Cascade Pointe 
Lane, Ste. 101

Cary NC 27513 Tina Sekula 919-650-
2463 x223

tsekula@eee-consulting.com

ESP Associates PA 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 
208

Raleigh NC 27607 Gary Taylor 919-415-
2740

gtaylor@espassociates.com

Fred Smith Co. 6105 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Jon Wallace 919-582-
3688

jon.wallace@fredsmithcompany.net

GET Solutions Inc. 204 Grayson Rd. Virginia BeVA 23462 Cindy Nash 757-518-
1703

cnash@getsolutionsinc.com

HDR Inc. 3733 National Dr., Ste,. 
207

Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-
1118

greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

ICA Engineering Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 
100

Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman 919-900-
1665

ttallman@icaeng.com

KCI Associates of NC Landmark Center II, Ste. 
220                                                   
4601 Six Forks Rd.

Raleigh NC 27609 Jane Thurman 919-278-
2505

jane.thurman@kci.com

Kimley-Horn 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeffrey Moore 919-677-
2175

jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com

McCormick Taylor 5511 Capital Center Dr, 
Ste. 560

Raleigh NC 27606 Jim Morrison 919-233-
8965

jmorrison@mccormicktaylor.com

Mead & Hunt 127 W. Hargett St., Ste. 
504

Raleigh NC 27601 Rick DeCola 919-714-
8666

rick.decola@meadhunt.com

Mitch Contracting Co., 
Inc.

5 Mitchs Way Fairview NC 28730 Emory Mitchell 828-252-
0694

mitchcontract@msn.com

MS Consultants, Inc. 155 US Hwy 70 West Garner NC 27529 Tyson Graves 919-772-
5565 x 104

tgraves@msconsultants.com

Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants

6750 Tryon Rd. Cary NC 27518 Steve Browde 919-858-
1840

sbrowde@mulkeyinc.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 
217

Raleigh NC 27606 David Wilver 919-326-
6359

david.wilver@parsons.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 
350

Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner 919-878-
9560

kskinner@rkk.com
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RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners

1520 South Blvd., Ste. 
200

Charlotte NC 28078 Chad Critcher 704-940-
4700

chad.critcher@rsandh.com

S&ME Engineering 
Integrity

9751 Southern Pine 
Blvd.

Charlotte NC 28273 Stewart Laney 704-523-
4726

slaney@smeinc.com

STV Inc. dba 
STV/Whitehead 
Associates Inc.

900 West Trade St., Ste. 
715

Charlotte NC 28202 Karrie Miller 704-348-
4067

karrie.miller@stvinc.com

S. T. Wooten Corp 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-
5165

jonathan@stwcorp.com

Schnabel Engineering 126 Quade Dr. Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark 919-439-
6915

rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com

Stewart Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400

Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Inman 919-866-
4723

Kinman@stewartinc.com

Summit 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborou NC 27278 Tracy Parrott 919-732-
3883

tracy.parrott@summitde.net

TGS Engineers 706 Hillsborough St., 
Ste. 200

Raleigh NC 27603 Allen Raynor 919-773-
8887 x 115

araynor@tgsengineers.com

The Bernard Johnson 
Group Inc.

2815 Camino Del Rio 
South, Ste. 290

San Diego CA 92108 Bernard Johnson 619-466-
7800

bjohnson@thebjgroup.com

The Louis Berger 
Group Inc.

1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-
4425

dhatfield@louisberger.com

Vaughn & Melton 
Consulting Engineers

Park Terrace Center    
1318-F Patton Ave.

Asheville NC 28806 Hillary Cole 828-253-
2796

hdcole@vaughnmelton.com

VHB 4000 WestChase Blvd., 
Ste. 530

Raleigh NC 27607 Melissa Richards 919-829-
0328

mjrichards@vhb.com

Webber, LLC 4917 Waters Edge Dr., 
Ste. 269

Raleigh NC 27606 Steve Strohm 919-659-
3299

steve.strohm@wwebber.com

Wetherill Engineering 559 Jones Franklin Rd., 
Ste. 164

Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill 919-851-
8077

ewetherill@wetherilleng.com
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